weelko

- JOIOIOIO)

B8 3 Sections & 3 motors
< 177 cm 7 B4 /62cm
I min/max: 58 / 96 cm IC 9cm

B 200kg # PU/ White

© 137 x75x 64 /M0 kg

Accessories

Roll holder Pedal Bed cover Wheels
Key features
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4 I/ 3 - -
Side Memory Accessibility
opening positions
+34 938 249 020
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Control
button
panels
integrated
into the
backrest
and seat

Cami Garreta, 92,
08600 Berga, Barcelona

Medial +

WKPO012.3.A26

Electric podiatry chair with 3 motors, upholstered in
white PU.

Electric height and backrest adjustment, with
Antigravity function. The combination of its
movements at the maximum height offers the
professional the possibility of working while standing,
also standing out for its excellent Accessibility to the
seat. The footrest is independently adjustable using a
gas piston and features a Side opening of the leg
supports, ideal for comfortably placing a
Hydromassage tub and facilitating the professional's
access to the client's feet. 3-Sections mattress with an
extendable head and foot section, adjustable
headrest angle with plug for Facial hole. Foldable,
Removable, and synchronized armrests with the seat.
Control via Hand controller and integrated buttons,
with Position memories. Upholstered in PU, with high-
density foam.

Key specifications

Handcontroller, integrated

Control motors
control panel

Memory positions 3
Heating No
Chair rotation No
Trendelenburg / o°
Antitrendelenburg

Antigravity o-Tre
Side opening of legrest Yes
Footrest extension 0-10cm
Removable armrests Yes
Facial hole Yes
LED Base Light No
Wheels Yes

Technical data
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Technical drawings and measurements

Adjustable pull-out headrest

(13cm) ———

—

Swiveling armrests 4 Adjustable backrest
(0°-180°) 4‘/ (0°-75°)

Inclinable Seat
(11°)

e
Adjustable leg rest Height
up & down (0°-85°) adjustgment
left & right 90 °© 58-96CM

Height adjustment
58-96CM

% 105 °®

+34 938 249 020 Cami Garreta, 92, Technical data

info@weelko.com 08600 Berga, Barcelona
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os 3 secciones

< 177cm

I min/max: 58 / 96 cm
s 200 kg

@ 137x75x 64 /M0 kg

Accesorios

Portarrollos Pedal

&

IC

e
He

3 motores
54 /62 cm
9cm

PU / Blanco

0 B

Bed cover

Ruedas

Caracteristicas destacadas

Apertura Memorias de
lateral posicion
+34 938 249 020

info@weelko.com

Accesibilida
d

Botoneras
de control
incorporada
sen
respaldo y
asiento

Cami Garreta, 92,

08600 Berga, Barcelona

Medial +

WKPO012.3.A26

Sillén eléctrico de podologia de 3 motores, tapizado
en PU color blanco.

Requlacion eléctrica de altura y respaldo, con funcion
Antigravity. La combinacion de sus movimientos en la
cota maxima ofrece al profesional la posibilidad de
trabajar de pie, destacando ademds por su excelente
accesibilidad al asiento. El reposapiés es requlable de
forma independiente mediante piston de gas y cuenta
con apertura lateral de las perneras, ideal para situar
cémodamente una banera de hidromasaije y facilitar
el acceso del profesional a los pies del cliente.
Colchon de 3 secciones con extensible en cabezay
pies, reposacabezas requlable en anqulo con tapon
para aqujero facial. Brazos abatibles, extraibles y
sincronizados con el asiento. Control mediante mando
de mano y botoneras integradas, con memorias de
posicién. Tapizado en PU, con espuma de alta
densidad.

Especificaciones técnicas

mando de mano, botonera
Control motores

intfegrada
Memorias de posicion 3
Calefaccion No
Rotacion del sillon No
Trendelenburg / O-T°
Antitrendelenburg
Antigravity o-mle
Apertura lateral de perneras Si
Extension del reposapies 0-10cm
Reposabrazos extraibles Si
Aquijero facial Si
Luz LED Base No
Ruedas Si

Ficha técnica
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Dibujos técnicos y medidas

Adjustable pull-out headrest

(13cm) ———

—

Swiveling armrests 4 Adjustable backrest
(0°-180°) 4‘/ (0°-75°)

Inclinable Seat
(11°)

e
Adjustable leg rest Height
up & down (0°-85°) adjustgment
left & right 90 °© 58-96CM

Height adjustment
58-96CM

% 105 °®

+34 938 249 020 Cami Garreta, 92, Ficha técnica

info@weelko.com 08600 Berga, Barcelona
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88 3 Sezioni W3 3 motori
< 177 cm 7 54 /62cm

I min/max: 58 /96 cm IC 9cm

-
=

B 200 kg

b
EY

© 137 x75x 64 /M0 kg

Accessori

Portarotolo Pedale Copertura Ruote

per letto

Caratteristiche chiave

o
~ S

Apertura Memorie di Accessibilitd
laterale posizione
+34 938 249 020

info@weelko.com

PU / Bianco

Botonere di
controllo
incorporate
nel retro e
nel sedile

Cami Garreta, 92,
08600 Berga, Barcelona

Medial +

WKPO012.3.A26

Poltrona elettrica per podologia con 3 motori,
rivestita in PU colore bianco.

Regolazione elettrica dell'altezza e dello schienale,
con funzione Antigravity. La combinazione dei suoi
movimenti alla quota massima offre al professionista
la possibilita di lavorare in piedi, distinguendosi inoltre
per la sua eccellente accessibilita al sedile. Il
poqgiapiedi & regolabile in modo indipendente framite
pistone a gas e dispone di apertura laterale delle
gambe, ideale per posizionare comodamente una
vasca per idromassaqgio e facilitare l'accesso del
professionista ai piedi del cliente. Materasso a 3
sezioni con estensione per testa e piedi, poggiatesta
regolabile in angolo con tappo per buco facciale.
Braccioli ribaltabili, estraibili e sincronizzati con il sedile.
Controllo tramite telecomando e pulsanti integrati, con
memorie di posizione. Rivestimento in PU, con schiuma
ad alta densita.

Specifiche chiave

) mando a mano, pulsantiera
Controllo motori

intfegrata
Memorie di posizione 3
Riscaldamento No
Rotazione della poltrona No
Trendelenburg / O-T°
Antitrendelenburg
Antigravity o-Tre
Apertura laterale delle gambe Si
Estensione del poggiapiedi 0-10cm
Reposabrazos estraibili Si
Aquijero facciale Si
Luce LED Base No
Ruote Si

Scheda tecnica
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Disegni tecnici e misure

Adjustable pull-out headrest

(13cm) ———

—

Swiveling armrests 4 Adjustable backrest
(0°-180°) 4‘/ (0°-75°)

Inclinable Seat
(11°)

e
Adjustable leg rest Height
up & down (0°-85°) adjustgment
left & right 90 °© 58-96CM

Height adjustment
58-96CM

% 105 °®

+34 938 249 020 Cami Garreta, 92, Scheda tecnica

info@weelko.com 08600 Berga, Barcelona
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g8 3 Teile W3 3 Motoren
< 177 cm 7 54 /62cm

I min/max: 58 /96 cm IC 9cm

e
He

s 200 kg PU / Weif}

© 137 x75x 64 /M0 kg

Zubehér
' 5 ©
Papier- Pedalful Frottee- Rollen
Rollenhalter Bezuq

Hauptmerkmale

Seitendffnun Memoryfunk  Zugdnglichk  Integrierte

q tion eit Steuerknopf
ein
Ruckenlehne
und Sitz

+34 938 249 020 Cami Garreta, 92,

info@weelko.com 08600 Berga, Barcelona
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WKPO012.3.A26

Elektrischer Podologiesessel mit 3 Motoren,
gepolstert in PU, Farbe weifb.

Elektrische Hohen- und Ruckenlehnenverstellung mit
Antigravity-Funktion. Die Kombination seiner
Bewegungen in der maximalen Hohe bietet dem
Fachmann die Méglichkeit, im Stehen zu arbeiten, und
zeichnet sich zudem durch seine hervorragende
Zugdanglichkeit zum Sitz aus. Die Fusstutze ist
unabhdngig mittels Gasfeder verstelloar und verfugt
Uber eine Seitenéffnung der Beinauflagen, ideal, um
bequem eine Hydromassagewanne zu platzieren und
dem Fachmann den Zugang zu den Fuften des
Kunden zu erleichtern. Matratze in 3 Teile mit
verlédngerbarem Kopf- und Fubteil, Kopfstitze im
Winkel verstelloar mit Stopfen fur die Gesichtséffnung.
Klappbare, entfernbare und mit dem Sitz
synchronisierte Armlehnen. Steuerung Gber
Handfernbedienung und integrierte Tastenfelder, mit
Positionsspeicher. Gepolstert in PU mit hochdichtem
Schaumstoff.

Technische Angaben

Handbedienung, integrierte
Kontrollmotoren

Tastatur
Memoryfunktion 3
Heizung No
Drehung des Stuhls No
Trendelenburg / o°
Antitrendelenburg
Antigravity o-mle
Seitliche Offnung der
BeinstUtzen Ja
Erweiterung der Fulstutze 0-10cm
Entfernbare Armlehnen da
Gesichtséffnung da
Licht LED Basis No
Rollen la

Technisches Datenblatt
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Technische Zeichnungen und Mafe

Adjustable pull-out headrest

(13cm) ———

—

Swiveling armrests 4 Adjustable backrest
(0°-180°) 4‘/ (0°-75°)

Inclinable Seat
(11°)

e
Adjustable leg rest Height
up & down (0°-85°) adjustgment
left & right 90 °© 58-96CM

Height adjustment
58-96CM

% 105 °®

+34 938 249 020 Cami Garreta, 92, Technisches Datenblatt

info@weelko.com 08600 Berga, Barcelona
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Fauteuil électrique de podologie & 3 moteurs, revétu
en PU couleur blanc.

Réglage électrique de la hauteur et du dossier, avec
fonction Antigravité. La combinaison de ses
mouvements a la cote maximale offre au
professionnel la possibilité de travailler debout, se
distinquant également par son excellente accessibilité
au siege. Le repose-pieds est réglable de maniére
indépendante gréce a un vérin & gaz et dispose d'une
ouverture latérale des jaombiéres, idéale pour placer
confortablement une baignoire d'hydromassage et
faciliter laccés du professionnel aux pieds du client.
Matelas en 3 sections avec extension pour la téte et
les pieds, appui-téte réglable en angle avec bouchon
pour trou faciale. Accoudoirs rabattables, amovibles et
synchronisés avec le siége. Contréle via
télécommande & main et boutons intégrés, avec

88 3 Sections «3 3 moteurs Mémoires de position. Revétement en PU, avec
mousse haute densité.

< 177 cm 7 54 /62cm

I min/max:58/9cm  IC 9cm Spécifications clés

télécommande manuelle,

44
B 200kg # PU/Blanc Contréle des moteurs panneau de commande
inteard
@ 137x75x64 /10 kg negre
Mémoires de position 3
Accessoires Chauffage No
Rotation du fauteuil No
Trendelenburg / o
Antitrendelenburg o
Q
Porte Pédale Housse de Roues Antigravité 0-1
rouleau lit Ouverture latérale des jambes Oui
L i Extension du repose-pieds 0-10cm
Caractéristiques clés ,
, Accoudoirs amovibles Oui
'\\" Trou faciale Oui
v Lumiére LED Base No
" Roues Oui
Ouverture Mémoiresde  Accessibilité  Boutons de
latérale position controle
intégrés
dansle
dossier et
l'assise
+34 938 249 020 Cami Garreta, 92, Fiche technique

info@weelko.com 08600 Berga, Barcelona
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Dessins techniques et mesures

Adjustable pull-out headrest

(13cm) ———

—

Swiveling armrests 4 Adjustable backrest
(0°-180°) 4‘/ (0°-75°)

Inclinable Seat
(11°)

e
Adjustable leg rest Height
up & down (0°-85°) adjustgment
left & right 90 °© 58-96CM

Height adjustment
58-96CM

% 105 °®

+34 938 249 020 Cami Garreta, 92, Fiche technique
info@weelko.com 08600 Berga, Barcelona



